)

BID OPENING REPORT

DICKSON DRIVE SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT
CIry OF JEFFERSON, GEORGIA

i APRIL 10,2018 = 2:00 M
OPENED AT 2:00 ra
Bid Bond: | Total Amount
Yes/No of Bid

bl

i

", Contracting Firm o Time/Date
__(Name, Address) Bid Received

Derek Dale ] '

Dale Construction Company

P.O. Box 789

791 Doster Road

Jefferson, GA 30549

706-215-4380 (T)

derekdale@windstream.net

W. A. Griffin, 11l = - = :
Griffin Bros., Inc.

103 Griffin Drive
Maysville, GA 30558 Ty A0y aEs
70631677-3164 (T) s h 'y CAS- e @
706-677-3820 (F)
bill@agriffinbrothersinc.com

Jason Rainwater

Strack, Inc.
125 Laser Industrial Court

Fairburn, GA 30213
770-969-1591 (T)

770-964-7889 (F)
Jasonr@strackinc.com

Dorelly A. Herford

North American Pipeline Management, Inc.
12 East Montclair Avenue

Greenville, SC 29609

678-5692-5079 (T)

678-820-3993 (F)
dorelly.arango@napminc.com

Kevin Pass
Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc.

1551 Fullenwider Road
Gainesville, GA 30507
770-535-2446
kevin.p@sspipeline.net

Tamara L. Isbell

Site Engineering, Inc.

7025 Best Friend Road
Atlanta, GA 30340
/770-263-734 EXT 226 (T)
770-263-0892 (F)
tamara@siteengineeringine,com




[ David Warda
RDJE, Inc.

679 Hwy 288, Suite A
Newnan, GA 30263
770-251-2667 (T)
770-254-1563 (F)

dwarda@rdjeinc.com

1,490,720 02

Moorhead Construction, Inc
1513 Anderson Street

Belton, SC 29627

864-338-0888 (T)
officc@moorheadconsiruction.com

1,139 28%. 00

Jason Freeland

The Dickerson Group, Inc.

871 Old Peachiree Road NW
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
770-513-4558 (T)

770-513-4740 (F)
jason.freeland@dickersongroup.net

|

$1,0u4,975.62| D

Terry Duncan

G.S. Construction, Inc.

526 Lyle Circle

Lawrenceville, GA 30046-4564
678-377-8028 (T)
678-377-8035 (F)
tduncan@gsconstruction.net

£ i
i3 1)0’11)ut—lb,00 @

Debbie Stermen
Anderson Grading & Pipeline, LLC
128 E. Highland Avenue

P.O. Box 602

Monroe, GA 30655
770-385-1018 EXT 112 (T)
770-385-3326 (F)
debbie@andersongrading.com

Josh Raines
Georgia Development Partners

300 Galleria Parkway, SE
Suite 310

Atlanta, GA 30339
404-228-6949 (T)
404-228-5478 (F)
jraines@gdpbuilds.com




